Lifting Yoke LYA 201
pic_IGLAND
QR Code
Technical data
Item no WLL (ton) L Max (mm) L Min (mm)
LYA201-2-1000-500-(A/B/C) 2 1000 500
LYA201-2-2000-1000-(A/B/C) 2 2000 1000
LYA201-2-3000-1200-(A/B/C) 2 3000 1200
LYA201-2-5000-2500-(A/B/C) 2 5000 2500
LYA201-2-6000-3000-(A/B/C) 2 6000 3000
LYA201-3-1000-500-(A/B/C) 3 1000 500
LYA201-3-2000-1000-(A/B/C) 3 2000 1000
LYA201-3-3000-1200-(A/B/C) 3 3000 1200
LYA201-3-4000-1500-(A/B/C) 3 4000 1500
LYA201-3-5000-2500-(A/B/C) 3 5000 2500
LYA201-3-6000-3000-(A/B/C) 3 6000 3000
LYA201-5-1000-500-(A/B/C) 5 1000 500
LYA201-5-2000-1000-(A/B/C) 5 2000 1000
LYA201-5-3000-1200-(A/B/C) 5 3000 1200
LYA201-5-4000-1500-(A/B/C) 5 4000 1500
LYA201-5-5000-2500-(A/B/C) 5 5000 2500
LYA201-5-6000-3000-(A/B/C) 5 6000 3000
LYA201-10-1000-500-(A/B/C) 10 1000 500
LYA201-10-2000-1000-(A/B/C) 10 2000 1000
LYA201-10-3000-1200-(A/B/C) 10 3000 1200
LYA201-10-4000-1500-(A/B/C) 10 4000 1500
LYA201-10-5000-2500-(A/B/C) 10 5000 2500
LYA201-10-6000-3000-(A/B/C) 10 6000 3000
Lifting Yoke LYA 201
logo
Product description
FRAM Adjustable Lifting Yoke LYA 201